
56 000 mN80

56 000 mN79

56 000 mN78

56 000 mN77

56 000 mN76

4 000 mE40 4 000 mE41 4 000 mE42 4 000 mE43 4 000 mE44

Aap1

Apd1

Aed1

Aaw1

Aaw2

ACar1

SMer1

SMel1

SMeh1

Aed2

Ceh1

Cer1

Cel1

Ocd1

OBcc1

ISu1

ISps1

ISer1

SSer1

SSer2

SSel1

SSeh1

A - ALLUVIAL SEDIMENTS C - COLLUVIIAL SEDIMENTS

IS - AEOLIAN SANDS

O - COASTAL SEDIMENTS

SM - MODERATELY WEATHERED BEDROCK

SS - SLIGHTLY WEATHERED BEDROCK

SHf001-04

Tidal River Regolith - Landforms (S.M. Hill, 2004)
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